
NOTICE TO BIDDERS
The  Sports  &  Exhibition
Authority  will  receive  sealed
bids  for  Kitchen  Equipment
Upgrades as identified below
for  the  David  L.  Lawrence
Convention  Center.  The
contract for this work will be
with the Sports & Exhibition
Authority  of  Pittsburgh  and
Allegheny  County.  Inquiries
regarding the bidding should
be  made  to  the  Sports  &
Exhibition Authority 171 10th
Street,  2nd Floor,  Pittsburgh,
PA  15222,  Attention:  Ryan
Buries-  E-mail:
procurement@pgh-sea.com,
Telephone: 412-325-6151. Bid
Packages  may  be  obtained
after the date identified below
through  Accu-Copy  at  (724)
935-7055.  Additional
information on the project can
also be found of Accu-Copy’s
website  at  https://accu-
copy.com/plan-room.
 This Advertisement applies to

the following Bid Package:
Project: David L Lawrence

Convention Center
Bid Package Name: Kitchen

Equipment Upgrades
Bid Package Available:

Tuesday, August 20, 2024
Approximate Value: $250,000

Time/Date/Location for
Pre-Bid Meeting: 10:00 AM,
Monday, August 26, 2024

David Lawrence Convention
Center

East Lobby
1000 Ft. Duquesne Blvd

Pittsburgh, PA 15222
Time/Date/Location for Bid:

2:00 PM, Friday, September 6,
2024

David Lawrence Convention
Center

East Lobby
1000 Ft. Duquesne Blvd

Pittsburgh, PA 15222


